
C 3 Träff Fig Poäng Std

1 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK 48 29 27 S

2 P-O Andersson Örebor PSSK 48 27 26 S

3 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport PSK 47 29 25 S

4 Ronnie Ryttare G-M PSK 46 29 24 S

5 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 46 28 24 S

6 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 46 28 23 S

7 Johnny Sjödin Grängesbergs PK 46 26 19 S

8 Leif Johansson Hedemora PK 45 28 26 B

9 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 45 27 24 B

10 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 44 26 27 B

11 Lars Dahlström FPK 43 27 21 B

12 Conny Magnusson Älvdalen PK 43 25 25 B

13 Roland Persson Falu Sport PSK 43 24 25 B

14 Svante Carlsson Örebor PSSK 42 26 13

15 Henning Rydén G-M PSK 41 25 25

16 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 41 23 24

17 Rolf Dragsten G-M PSK 35 22 20

18 AnnBritt D Eriksson Hedemora PK 35 18 21

C 2

1 Roy Nykvist Älvdalen PK 48 27 19 S

2 Tom Mattsson Älvdalen PK 43 27 24 B

3 Tony Olsson Falu Sport PSK 42 25 21

4 Jimmy Westling Älvdalen PK 41 22 23

5 Morgan Holt Karlstad PSK 39 22 20

6 Håkan Lindberg G-M PSK 39 22 18

7 Sune Morén Orsa PSK 37 20 12

8 Kjell Larsen Lima SKG 35 21 20

9 Bosse Hansson Orsa PSK 34 22 18

10 Tobias Gustafsson Borlänge PK 32 22 14

11 Carl Rydén G-M PSK 32 20 20

12 Mats Wadström Falu Sport PSK 26 17 18

C 1

1 Viktor Persson Falu Sport PSK 41 24 25

2 Erik Lanhammar Falu Sport PSK 40 25 27

3 Torbjörn Johansson Fryksdalens PK 40 23 23

4 Tommy Rosencranz Falu Sport PSK 38 21 24

5 Johan Nykvist Falu Sport PSK 35 22 14

6 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport PSK 34 22 13

7 Patrik Johansson Hedemora PK 34 21 12

8 Sören Kant Falu Sport PSK 32 19 22

9 Per Höjer Borlänge PK 31 22 18

10 Emir Gasanin Falu Sport PSK 20 12 11

Björnträffen i Älvdalen den 2:a juni 2011



D 3 Träff Fig Poäng

1 Malin Hellström Falu Sport PSK 45 26 22 B

2 Madelene Siitari Älvdalen PK 43 26 20 B

3 Camilla Siitari Älvdalen PK 42 25 22

4 Lena Sjögren Hedemora PK 41 24 15

5 Amie Blomér Örebro 38 24 12

D 2

1 Therese Jansson Falu Sport PSK 46 28 25 S

2 Anneli Håmås Älvdalen PK 43 23 18 B

3 Jenny Rosén Össeby PK 36 18 12

D 1

1 Sofie Henriksson Falu Sport PSK 21 15 14

2 Elisabet Tengå Örebro Pssk 19 14 8

Vet Y

1 Jan Andersson Älvdalen PK 44 27 24 B

Vet Ä

1 Rickard Westling Örebro Pssk 40 25 26

2 Alf Johansson Lima SKG 36 22 15

B3

1 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK 48 29 27 S

2 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 47 28 28 B

3 Leif Johansson Hedemora PK 47 28 25 B

4 P-O Andersson Örebor PSSK 47 27 27 B

5 Ronnie Ryttare G-M PSK 45 27 29

6 Stefan Siitari Älvdalen PK 44 24 24

7 Johnny Sjödin Grängesbergs PK 43 26 24

8 Berndt Mix Säters PSF 42 24 22

9 AnnBritt D Eriksson Hedemora PK 37 23 17

B2 

1 Rickard Westling Örebro Pssk 37 23 23

B1 

1 Patrik Johansson Hedemora PK 35 21 14



R 3 Träff Fig Poäng

1 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport PSK 46 28 22 S

2 Ronnie Ryttare G-M PSK 46 27 26 S

3 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 45 25 26 B

4 Lars Dahlström FPK 44 28 23 B

5 Svante Carlsson Örebor PSSK 44 26 29 B

6 Conny Magnusson Älvdalen PK 43 27 25 B

7 P-O Andersson Örebor PSSK 43 26 29 B

8 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 42 24 23

9 Roland Persson Falu Sport PSK 42 22 24

10 Rolf Dragsten G-M PSK 41 24 15

11 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 40 24 23

12 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 36 20 20

13 Lena Sjögren Hedemora PK 33 20 22

R 2

1 Morgan Holt Karlstad PSK 41 24 23

2 Håkan Lindberg G-M PSK 40 22 26

3 Kjell Larsen Lima SKG 37 20 20

4 Bosse Hansson Orsa PSK 36 22 16

5 Jenny Rosén Össeby PK 31 19 20

6 Tobias Gustafsson Borlänge PK 30 22 17

R 1

1 Per Höjer Borlänge PK 25 18 13

A3

1 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport PSK 48 29 22 S

2 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 47 29 30 S

3 Berndt Mix Säters PSF 46 28 28 B

4 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK 46 27 28 B

5 Leif Johansson Hedemora PK 46 27 25 B

6 Lars Dahlström FPK 44 27 18 B

7 Svante Carlsson Örebor PSSK 44 25 14 B

8 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 43 25 22

9 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 42 23 23

10 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 41 25 25

11 Johnny Sjödin Grängesbergs PK 41 25 24

12 Henning Rydén G-M PSK 39 25 21

13 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 39 24 21

14 AnnBritt D Eriksson Hedemora PK 39 21 19

15 Amie Blomér Örebro 30 19 21

A2 

1 Morgan Holt Karlstad PSK 40 24 25

2 Alf Johansson Lima SKG 39 24 19

3 Sune Morén Orsa PSK 38 22 22

4 Tobias Gustafsson Borlänge PK 30 19 12

5 Kjell Larsen Lima SKG 29 19 17

6 Jenny Rosén Össeby PK 29 18 14

A1

1 Torbjörn Johansson Fryksdalens PK 44 24 25 B

2 Patrik Johansson Hedemora PK 34 16 15

3 Viktor Persson Falu Sport PSK 30 17 16



LAG C

1 Roy Nykvist 48 27

Jan Andersson Älvdalen PK 44 27 135/77

Anneli Håmås 43 23

2 Patrik Johansson 35 21

Leif Johansson Hedemora PK 2 47 28 130/78 66

Lars Hagman 48 29

3 P-O Andersson 48 27

Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK 42 26 130/78 65

Rickard Westling 40 25

4 Lars Dahlström 43 27

Anders Nilsson Värmland (APK, FPK) 46 28 129/78

Thorbjörn Johansson 40 23

5 Tom Mattsson 43 27

Madelene Siitari Älvdalen PK 43 26 128/78

Camilla Siitari 42 25

6 Leif Johansson 45 28

Lars Hagman Hedemora PK 1 48 29 127/78

Patrik Johansson 34 21

7 Lars Hagman 46 27

Patrik Johansson Hedemora PK 3 34 16 126/70

Leif Johansson 46 27

8 Bosse Hansson 34 22

Sune Morén Orsa PSK 37 20 117/70

John-Erik Rustas 46 28

Arrangör: Älvdalen PK

Tävlingsledare: Stefan Siitari


